Product
Type Series Model Name CC
Code
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Output
Power
Adapter ADT
•  Compact size
•  DoE Level VI and CoC
    Tier 2
ADT-060A12AA B-A 12 V 5.0 A 60 W
ADT-060A12AB B-A 5.0 A 60 W
ADT-150B12AA J-A 12.5 A 150 W
ADT-060A15AA B-A 15 V 4.0 A 60 W
ADT-060A15AB B-A 4.0 A 60 W
ADT-060A19AA B-A 19 V 3.2 A 60.8 W
ADT-060A19AB B-A 3.2 A 60.8 W
ADT-120A19AA M-A 6.15 A 120 W
ADT-150A19AA G-A 7.7 A 150 W
ADT-060A24AA B-A 24 V 2.5 A 60 W
ADT-060A24AB B-A 2.5 A 60 W
ADT-090A24AA F-A 3.75 A 90 W
ADT-120A24AA F-A 5.0 A 120 W
ADT-150A24AA H-A 6.25 A 150 W
ADT-150C24AC K-A 6.25 A 150 W
Model Numbering
CC Code
ADT – XXX   A  - A
Delta AC-
DC Adapter
Output Power
060 - 60 W
090 - 90 W
120 - 120 W
150 - 150 W
Family Code
A
B
C
Output Voltage
(Single Output)
12 - 12 V
15 - 15 V
19 - 19 V
24 - 24 V
Package Type
A - Desktop
      Adapter
Input Connector
Type
A  - C6
B  - C8
C - C14
Output Connector
B  - Tuning fork,
5.5 × 2.1 × 10 mm, 180°
F  - Tuning fork,
5.5 × 2.5 × 11 mm, 90°
G  - Barrel, 6 × 3.5 × 11.5 mm,
90°
H  - Tuning fork,
5.5 × 2.5 × 11 mm, 90°
J   - Barrel, 7.4 × 5.1 × 11 mm,
90°
K  - 4 pin DIN, 180° Lockable
M - Tuning fork,
5.5 × 1.7 × 11 mm, 90°
A - Delta Standard
New products are frequently introduced. Please visit www.DeltaPSU.com for latest product updates.
Product Selection Guide
Product Type Series Model Name CC
Code
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Output
Power
Adapter MDS MDS-005AAS05 AU 5 V 1.0 A 5 W
MDS-005AAS05 AV 1.0 A 5 W
MDS-005AAS05 BU 1.0 A 5 W
MDS-005AAS05 BV 1.0 A 5 W
MDS-005AAS05 CU 1.0 A 5 W
MDS-005AAS05 CV 1.0 A 5 W
MDS-030AAC05 AA 3.0 A 15 W
MDS-030AAC05 AB 3.0 A 15 W
MDS-030AAC05 AC 3.0 A 15 W
MDS-030AAC12 AA 12 V 2.0 A 24 W
MDS-030AAC12 AB 2.0 A 24 W
MDS-030AAC12 BB 2.0 A 24 W
MDS-060BAS12 AB 5.0 A 60 W
MDS-080AAS12 AB 6.67 A 80 W
MDS-150AAS12 BA 10.0 A 120 W
MDS-030AAC15 AA 15 V 2.0 A 30 W
MDS-030AAC15 AB 2.0 A 30 W
MDS-030AAC15 AC 2.0 A 30 W
MDS-090AAS15 BA 6.0 A 90 W
MDS-090AAS15 BE 6.0 A 90 W
MDS-090AAS15 FA 6.0 A 90 W
MDS-090AAS15 FE 6.0 A 90 W
MDS-060BAS19 AA 19 V 3.15 A 60 W
MDS-090AAS19 BA 4.73 A 90 W
MDS-090AAS19 BE 4.73 A 90 W
MDS-090AAS19 FA 4.73 A 90 W
MDS-090AAS19 FE 4.73 A 90 W
MDS-150AAS19 BA 7.89 A 150 W
MDS-150AAS19 FA 7.89 A 150 W
MDS-150CAB19 AA 7.9 A 150 W
Model Numbering
CC Code
MDS – XXX  A S   
Delta Medical
Power Supply
Max power wattage in the
product series. May be
lower at some conditions.
Family Code Product Type No. of Output Output Voltage Input
Connector
Type
Refer to technical
datasheet
MDS-005AAS series 005 - 5 W A - Family A A - Adapter S - Single
Output
05 - 5 V A - CN
B - US
C - EU
MDS-060BAS series 060 - 60 W B - Family B 12 -12 V
19 - 19 V
24 - 24 V
A - C8
MDS-080AAS series 080 - 80 W A - Family A 12 -12 V
MDS – XXX AAC  
Delta Medical
Power Supply
Max power wattage in the
product series. May be
lower at some conditions.
Family Code Output Voltage CC Code 1)
MDS-030AAC series 030 - 30 W 05 - 5 V
12 - 12 V
15 - 15 V
24 - 24 V
MDS – XXX C A B 19 
Delta Medical
Power Supply
Max power wattage in the
product series. May be
lower at some conditions.
Family Code Product Type Input
Connector
Type
Output Voltage CC Code 1)
150 - 150 W C - Family C A - Adapter B - Class I C6 19 - 19 V
New products are frequently introduced. Please visit www.DeltaPSU.com for latest product updates.
1) Refer to technical datasheet
Product Selection Guide
Product Type Series Model Name CC
Code
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Output
Power
Adapter MDS MDS-030AAC24 AA 24 V 1.25 A 30 W
MDS-030AAC24 AC 1.25 A 30 W
MDS-060BAS24 AG 2.5 A 60 W
MDS-090AAS24 BA 3.75 A 90 W
MDS-090AAS24 BE 3.75 A 90 W
MDS-090AAS24 FA 3.75 A 90 W
MDS-090AAS24 FE 3.75 A 90 W
MDS-090BAS24 AB 3.75 A 90 W
MDS-150AAS24 BA 6.25 A 150 W
MDS-150AAS24 BE 6.25 A 150 W
MDS-150AAS24 FA 6.25 A 150 W
MEA MEA-065A12C A-A 12 V 5.0 A 60 W
MEA-065A12C 6-A 5.0 A 60 W
MEA-090A12C V-A 6.75 A 81 W
MEA-065A15C A-A 15 V 4.33 A 65 W
MEA-090A15C V-A 6.0 A 90 W
MEA-065A19C A-A 19 V 3.42 A 65 W
MEA-090A19C V-A 4.74 A 90 W
MEA-065A24C A-A 24 V 2.71 A 65 W
MEA-065A24C 6-A 2.71 A 65 W
MEA-090A24C V-A 3.75 A 90 W
MEA-250A24C H-A 10.42 A 250 W
Model Numbering
MDS – XXX  A S  
Delta Medical
Power Supply
Max power wattage in the
product series. May be
lower at some conditions.
Family Code Product Type No. of Output Output Voltage CC Code 1)
MDS-090AAS series 090 - 90 W A - Family A A - Adapter S - Single
Output
15 - 15 V
19 - 19 V
24 - 24 V
MDS-090BAS series 090 - 90 W B - Family B 24 - 24 V
MDS-150AAS series 150 - 150 W A - Family A 12 - 12 V
19 - 19 V
24 - 24 V
CC Code 1)
ME A – XXX A  C  - A
Delta
Medical
Power
Supply
A - Desktop
Adapter
Max power wattage in the
product series. May be
lower at some conditions.
Family Code Output Voltage Input
Connector
Type
Output Plug Spec Delta
Standard
Output Plug Type
065 - 65 W A - Family A 12 - 12 V
15 - 15 V
19 - 19 V
24 - 24 V
C - C14 A - Tuning Fork:
5.5 x 2.5 x 10 mm,
180°, 1.2 m
6 - 4-pin DIN 2)
A - Tuning Fork /
DIN / Other
090 - 90 W V - 5.5 x 2.5 x 11 mm,
90°, 1.2 m
250 - 250 W 24 - 24 V H - 6-pin mini-fit:
1.5 m
New products are frequently introduced. Please visit www.DeltaPSU.com for latest product updates.
1) Refer to technical datasheet
2) 12 V and 24 V model
Product Selection Guide